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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

6

7

JUNAID AFTAB 

MUHAMMAD FAISAL NIAZ 

SUMREEN (Selected Against
Women Quota)

HADIQA QADIR (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD JAVED

NIAZ HUSSAIN

RIAZ AHMAD

GHULAM QADIR

1

2

3

4

96900203

96900098

96900240

96900006

MULTAN

JHANG

OKARA

D.G. KHAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (ENGINEERING) /SDO IN CIVIL ENGINEERING    -  (BS-17)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING WASA (MDA MU

4 Case #  11A2023

3

4

5

8

9

10

11

12

ATIF MUNIR 

AHSAN ALTAF 

MUHAMMAD SHAHID 

AQSA AMIN 

FAKHAR NAVEED 

FIZZA RUBAB 

NASREEN KHUSHI MUHAMMAD 

SAMINA HAMEED 

MUNIR AHMAD

ALTAF HUSSAIN

ZAFAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AMIN

CHAUDHARY NAVEED ASHRAF

ALLAH RAKHA ASIM

KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

ABDUL HAMEED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

96900408

96900001

96900300

96900056

96900184

96900557

96900507

96900045

D.G. KHAN

BHAKKAR

M. GARH

LAHORE

SIALKOT

SAHIWAL

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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Person/ Women/
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ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (ENGINEERING) /SDO IN CIVIL ENGINEERING    -  (BS-17)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING WASA (MDA MU

4 Case #  11A2023

Note:

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

13

14

MEHWISH NADEEM 

HAFIZA HAMAMA ALI 

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD YUNIS NADEE

GUL SHER ALI

9

10

96900132

96900040

MULTAN

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


