PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (ENGINEERING) /SDO IN CIVIL ENGINEERING - (BS-17)</u>

Department: HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING WASA (MDA MI

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 11A2023

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	96900203	1	JUNAID AFTAB MUHAMMAD JAVED	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	96900098	2	MUHAMMAD FAISAL NIAZ NIAZ HUSSAIN	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	96900240	6	SUMREEN (Selected Against Women Quota) RIAZ AHMAD	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
4	96900006	7	HADIQA QADIR (Selected Against Women Quota) GHULAM QADIR	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	96900408	3	ATIF MUNIR MUNIR AHMAD	D.G. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
2	96900001	4	AHSAN ALTAF ALTAF HUSSAIN	BHAKKAR	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
3	96900300	5	MUHAMMAD SHAHID ZAFAR HUSSAIN	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
4	96900056	8	AQSA AMIN MUHAMMAD AMIN	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
5	96900184	9	FAKHAR NAVEED CHAUDHARY NAVEED ASHRAF	SIALKOT	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
6	96900557	10	FIZZA RUBAB ALLAH RAKHA ASIM	SAHIWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
7	96900507	11	NASREEN KHUSHI MUHAMMAD KHUSHI MUHAMMAD	MULTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
8	96900045	12	SAMINA HAMEED ABDUL HAMEED	KHANEWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (ENGINEERING) /SDO IN CIVIL ENGINEERING - (BS-17)</u>

Department: HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING WASA (MDA MI

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 11A2023

Open Merit/Special

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
9	96900132	13	MEHWISH NADEEM SHEIKH MUHAMMAD YUNIS NADEE	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
10	96900040	14	HAFIZA HAMAMA ALI GUL SHER ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.